8. DWZ-Gruppen-Turnier Ulm-Wiblingen 12.09.2015, Abschlusstabellen

Gr Pl Name

Gruppe 1

1 Rainer KrauB
Clemens von Schwerin
Manfred Grosse
Uwe Gebhardt
David Renner

6 spielfrei

Gruppe 2

1 Klaus Heinrich
Alexander Hoffart
Elmar Braig
Wilfried Neef
Stephan Ostertag
6 Stephan Lell
Gruppe 3

3 1 Robert Denkinger
3 2 Bernd Kihn

3 3 Eckhard Reincke
3 4 Gerald Fix
Gruppe 4

1 Bernd Pletz
Jurgen Kampf
Bernd Rieken
Lothar Mack

Rolf Brischar

6 Jonathan Witte
Gruppe 5

1 Philip KlabB
Massimo Candreva
Kimberly Bock
Luca Schlecker
Patrick GeBner
spielfrei
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DWZ wurde in Absprache mit dem

- Pkte

0 4.5 8
0 4.0 7
2 3.0 3
2 2.5 3
4 1.0 0
5 0.0

0 4.0 8
0 4.0 8
2 3.0 4
3 2.0 2
3 1.5 2
4 0.5 2
0 4.5 11
2 3.0 7
2 3.0 7
3 1.5 5
0 4.5 9
2 3.0 6
2 3.0 4
2 2.5 4
4 1.0 3
4 1.0 1
0 9.5 37
1 8.5 29.
6 4.0 13.
6 4.0 9
6 4.0 9
10 0.0

SB

.50
.50
.50
.00
.00

.75
.25
.00
.00
.50
.00

.25
.50
.50
.25

.25
.50
.50
.25
.00
.00

.50

50
00

.00
.00

DWZ Verein

1825
1821
1868
1963
1856

1698
1748
1697
1705
1700
1707

1513
1595
1565
1657

1386
1213
1380
1400a
1315
1106

1069
1068
781
835
732

Spieler geschatzt

Ulm WeiBRe
Jedesheim
Jedesheim
Ulm WeilBe
Vohringen

Ulm WeiRe
Ulm WeiRe
Ulm WeiRe
Langenau
Urach

Voéhringen

Blaustein
Jedesheim
Krumbach
Ulm Post

Thalfingen
Wiblingen
Ulm WeiBe

Jedesheim
Wiblingen

Minsingen
Ulm Weile
Vohringen
Vohringen
Voéhringen

Dame

Dame

Dame
Dame
Dame

Dame

Dame



